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January 28, 2021
For Immediate Release

Pursuant to Executive Order 7W as it relates to Ninety-day provisional permits, on
January 26-28, the following applications were reviewed and approved (some with
outstanding requirements) for issuance of provisional permits and/or for requested
extensions of provisional permits:

LIR-20450.P-CW Hair of the Dog, Milford
LIP-15828.P-CW Val’s Wines Spirits & Crafts, Stamford
LIR-20435 La Bamba Restaurant, Manchester
LIP-15847.P-CW Liquor Lad, Harwinton

In addition, the department reviewed and approved the issuance of the following
final permit with no outstanding requirements and/or transfers of interest/stock:

LIR-19514 Mangia Mangia Pizza & Restaurant, Brookfield
(tentative)

LGB-15553 E’s Deli & Grocery, Bristol

LIR-20446.P-CW Michael’s Tap Room, Bethel

LCT-720 Drink Mechanics, Bristol

LIR-20483 Gio’s Brick Oven Pizza, East Granby
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Finals continued
LIP-15836
LIR-20451.P-CW
LIR-17646
LIW-738
LSW-1525
LSL-1999
LSB-1090
LSL-1997
LSW-1521

Ye Olde Liquor Shoppe, West Haven

The Hare and the Hound, Putnam

Rizzuto’s Wood Fired Kitchen & Bar, West Hartford
Looking Good Distributors, Bethel

Adirondack Winery, Queensbury, NY

ZRS Wines, LLC, Brooklyn, NY

Bishop Cider Company, LLC, Dallas, TX
Nashawtuc LLC, Sandy Hook

Bishop Cider Company LLC, Dallas, TX

In addition, the department reviewed and approved the following substitute

permittee applications:

LIR-14910

LIC-2002

LIC-1869

Olive Garden, Enfield
Application of Tarra L. Germain

VFW Post # 1672, New Milford
Application of Vincent G. Delaney

Rock Ridge Country Club, Newtown
Application of Adam J. Liotta
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Substitute Permittees Applications continued

LIC-1746

LIP-12345

LIP-12822

LIC-1858

LIR-19560

LGB-12375

LIR-17883

LIR-18916

Holy Name Athletic Club, Stamford
Application of Arkadiusz R. Harlacz

Discount Wines & Liquors, Norwalk
Application of Michael Berkoff

Liquor Land, Hamden
Application of Michael Berkoff

East Hartford Moose Club, East Hartford
Application of Ronnie J. Farnham

Chipotle Mexican Grill, West Haven
Application of Helen M. Kaminski

Main’s Country Store, Fitchville (Bozrah)
Application of Tracy M. Gordon

Brio Tuscan Grille, West Hartford
Application of Stephen J. Phillips

Michael Anthony’s Tuscan Grill, Milford
Application of Sanfrancesco Claudio
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CONSUMER PROTECTION

Substitute Permittee Applications continued

LPC-237 Stafford Fish and Game Club, Stafford Springs
Application of Peter J. Bohenko

Sincerely,
%@ % DY
John J. Suchy, Director
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