

January 28, 2021

For Immediate Release

Pursuant to Executive Order 7W as it relates to Ninety-day provisional permits, on January 26-28, the following applications were reviewed and approved (some with outstanding requirements) for issuance of provisional permits and/or for requested extensions of provisional permits:

LIR-20450.P-CW	Hair of the Dog, Milford
LIP-15828.P-CW	Val's Wines Spirits & Crafts, Stamford
LIR-20435	La Bamba Restaurant, Manchester
LIP-15847.P-CW	Liquor Lad, Harwinton

In addition, the department reviewed and approved the issuance of the following final permit with no outstanding requirements and/or transfers of interest/stock:

LIR-19514 (tentative)	Mangia Mangia Pizza & Restaurant, Brookfield
LGB-15553	E's Deli & Grocery, Bristol
LIR-20446.P-CW	Michael's Tap Room, Bethel
LCT-720	Drink Mechanics, Bristol
LIR-20483	Gio's Brick Oven Pizza, East Granby

450 Columbus Boulevard, Suite 901 Hartford, CT 06103 | (860) 713-6100

www.ct.gov/DCP | 📑 🈏 🎯 @ctdcp

The Department of Consumer Protection is an Affirmative Action/Equal Employment Opportunity Employer



Finals continued

LIP-15836	Ye Olde Liquor Shoppe, West Haven
LIR-20451.P-CW	The Hare and the Hound, Putnam
LIR-17646	Rizzuto's Wood Fired Kitchen & Bar, West Hartford
LIW-738	Looking Good Distributors, Bethel
LSW-1525	Adirondack Winery, Queensbury, NY
LSL-1999	ZRS Wines, LLC, Brooklyn, NY
LSB-1090	Bishop Cider Company, LLC, Dallas, TX
LSL-1997	Nashawtuc LLC, Sandy Hook
LSW-1521	Bishop Cider Company LLC, Dallas, TX

In addition, the department reviewed and approved the following substitute permittee applications:

LIR-14910	Olive Garden, Enfield Application of Tarra L. Germain
LIC-2002	VFW Post # 1672, New Milford Application of Vincent G. Delaney
LIC-1869	Rock Ridge Country Club, Newtown Application of Adam J. Liotta

450 Columbus Boulevard, Suite 901 Hartford, CT 06103 | (860) 713-6100

www.ct.gov/DCP | 📑 🈏 🞯 @ctdcp

The Department of Consumer Protection is an Affirmative Action/Equal Employment Opportunity Employer



Substitute Permittees Applications continued

LIC-1746	Holy Name Athletic Club, Stamford Application of Arkadiusz R. Harlacz
LIP-12345	Discount Wines & Liquors, Norwalk Application of Michael Berkoff
LIP-12822	Liquor Land, Hamden Application of Michael Berkoff
LIC-1858	East Hartford Moose Club, East Hartford Application of Ronnie J. Farnham
LIR-19560	Chipotle Mexican Grill, West Haven Application of Helen M. Kaminski
LGB-12375	Main's Country Store, Fitchville (Bozrah) Application of Tracy M. Gordon
LIR-17883	Brio Tuscan Grille, West Hartford Application of Stephen J. Phillips
LIR-18916	Michael Anthony's Tuscan Grill, Milford Application of Sanfrancesco Claudio

450 Columbus Boulevard, Suite 901 Hartford, CT 06103 | (860) 713-6100

www.ct.gov/DCP | 📑 🈏 🎯 @ctdcp

The Department of Consumer Protection is an Affirmative Action/Equal Employment Opportunity Employer



Substitute Permittee Applications continued

LPC-237

Stafford Fish and Game Club, Stafford Springs Application of Peter J. Bohenko

Sincerely,

John J. Suchy John J. Suchy, Director

450 Columbus Boulevard, Suite 901 Hartford, CT 06103 | (860) 713-6100 www.ct.gov/DCP | f 🎯 @ctdcp The Department of Consumer Protection is an Affirmative Action/Equal Employment Opportunity Employer



450 Columbus Boulevard, Suite 901 Hartford, CT 06103 | (860) 713-6100 www.ct.gov/DCP | f 🎯 @ctdcp The Department of Consumer Protection is an Affirmative Action/Equal Employment Opportunity Employer

